
Highland Oaks Middle School      January and February 2024 

Calendar                                                        January 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Complete 
Winter 
Assignments!! 

1 
No School  

2 
No School 

3 
No School 

4 
No School 

5 
No School 

6 

7 
Complete 
Winter 
Assignments!! 

8 
1234 

9 
5678 

10    1234 
8th grade goes 
to Krop then  
6:30PM Krop to 
HOM aud for 
parents 

11 
5678 
The 
consequences 
aren’t minor 
presentation?? 

12 
1234 
Fun Friday 
Tournaments 
outside 2:00-
3:50 

13 
Track Meet 
Northwestern 
7AM 
 

14 15 
No School  
MLK Day of 
Service  

16 
5678 

17     1234 
State Attorney 
Presentation 
HOM Open 
House 5:30-7 

18 
5678 
End of nine 
weeks grades 
due 

19 
No School  

20 
 
Track  
Miami 
Northwestern 
7AM  

21 22 
1234 
Student Council 
8:30AM  

23 
5678 
Girls Softball 
Tournament 

24    1234 
EESAC 8:15 
Boys Softball 
Tournament 
Kayaking 
Talent Show 
Auditions 

25 
5678 
Music Event at 
Night Busking 
Talent Show 
Auditions 

26 
1234 

27 
Track 
Miami Dade 
Fair & Expo 
7AM 

28 
Serrano FT to 
Kids Mile Run 

29 
5678 

30 
1234 

31    5678 
Track Meet 
 7AM 

  Sell Valentine 
Candy Grams  
 

 

February 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Iready testing 
in Language 
Arts and Math 
begins 

   1 
1234 
Jazz Band MPA 

2 
5678 

3 
SECME at Miami 
Dade College  
Track 7AM  

4 5 
1234 

6 
5678 

7 
1234 
Krop Open 
House for 
Parents/Students 

8 
5678 

9 
1234 
Music Solo and 
Ensemble MPA 

10 
Music Solo and 
Ensemble MPA 
 
Track Finals Traz 
Powell 7AM   

11 12 
5678 
Student Council 
8:30AM  

13 
1234 

14 
5678 
DDD $1 

15 
1234 

16 
5678 

17 

18 19 
No School  

20 
1234 
Camping Trip 

21 
5678 
Camping Trip 

22 
1234 
Camping Trip 

23 
5678 
Camping Trip 
 

24 

25 26 
1234 

27 
5678 

28 
1234 
Sophisticated 
ladies career day  

29 
5678 

1      1234 
Drama Play 
Parent’s Night 
Out Event 

2 
Superintendent’s 
5K Run  

 


