## Highland Oaks Middle School Calendar

## January and February 2024

## January 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Complete	1	2	3	4	5	6
Winter	No School	No School	No School	No School	No School	
Assignments!!						
7	8	9	10 1234	11	12	13
Complete	1234	5678	8 <sup>th</sup> grade goes	5678	1234	Track Meet
Winter			to Krop then	The	Fun Friday	Northwestern
Assignments!!			6:30PM Krop to	consequences	Tournaments	7AM
			HOM aud for	aren't minor	outside 2:00-	
			parents	presentation??	3:50	
14	15	16	17 1234	18	19	20
	No School	5678	State Attorney	5678	No School	
	MLK Day of		Presentation	End of nine		Track
	Service		HOM Open	weeks grades		Miami
			House 5:30-7	due		Northwestern
						7AM
21	22	23	24 1234	25	26	27
	1234	5678	EESAC 8:15	5678	1234	Track
	Student Council	Girls Softball	Boys Softball	Music Event at		Miami Dade
	8:30AM	Tournament	Tournament	Night Busking		Fair & Expo
			Kayaking	Talent Show		7AM
			Talent Show	Auditions		
			Auditions			
28	29	30	31 5678			Sell Valentine
Serrano FT to	5678	1234	Track Meet			Candy Grams
Kids Mile Run			7AM			

## February 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Iready testing				1	2	3
in Language				1234	5678	SECME at Miami
Arts and Math				Jazz Band MPA		Dade College
begins						Track 7AM
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	1234	5678	1234	5678	1234	Music Solo and
			Krop Open		Music Solo and	Ensemble MPA
			House for		Ensemble MPA	
			Parents/Students			Track Finals Traz
						Powell 7AM
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	5678	1234	5678	1234	5678	
	Student Council		DDD \$1			
	8:30AM					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	No School	1234	5678	1234	5678	
		Camping Trip	Camping Trip	Camping Trip	Camping Trip	
25	26	27	28	29	1 1234	2
	1234	5678	1234	5678	Drama Play	Superintendent's
			Sophisticated		Parent's Night	5K Run
			ladies career day		Out Event	